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2017 Pan American Equestrian Confederation (PAEC) 
Caribbean Junior Jumping Challenge 

 
Hosted at the Ronald C. Waranch Equestrian Center – 
Savannah College of Art and Design - Hardeeville, SC 

 
Contact:  Eddie Federwisch 

Director of Equestrian Program, Savannah College of Art and Design® 
T: 912-398-8491 - Fax: 843-784-9904 

Ronald C. Waranch Equestrian Center - 843-784-9902 
efederwi@scad.edu - www.scad.edu 

 
 
FRIDAY - August 18, 2017 –  
PAEC Caribbean Junior Jumping Challenge - First Round Results: 
 
Individual Results: 
 
1 - # 95 - Ashley Van Den Bol - Cayman Islands - 15 pts. 
2 - # 91 - Jordann Brown - Trinidad and Tobago - 13 
3 - # 93 - Casey Truran - Bermuda - 12 
4 - # 92 - Hadley Rahael - Trinidad and Tobago - 11 
5 - # 89 - Indy Jones - Barbados - 10 
6 - # 88 - Zoe Archer - Barbados - 9 
7 - # 94 - Chloe Fowler - Cayman Islands - 8 
8 - # 87 - Janet Jack - Antigua/USA Mixed Team - 7 
9 - # 97 - Addison Reed - USA - 6 
10 - # 90 - Kelsey Amos - Bermuda - 5 
11 - # 99 - Caitlin Kerr - Jamaica - 4 
12 - # 86 - Sophie Mawell - Antigua/USA Mixed Team - 3 
13 - # 96 - Cecily Hayes - USA - 2 
14 - # 98 - Marlee McKeehan - Jamaica - No Score 
 
 
 
Round 1 Team Results: 
 
1 - Trinidad and Tobago - 24 pts. 
2 - Cayman Islands - 23 pts. 
3 - Barbados - 19 pts. 
4 - Bermuda - 17 pts. 
5 - Antigua/USA Mixed Team - 10 pts. 
6 - USA - 8 pts. 
7 - Jamaica - 4 pts. 
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SATURDAY - August 19, 2017 –  
PAEC Caribbean Junior Jumping Challenge – Second Round Results: 
 
Individual Results: 
 
1 - # 93 – Casey Truran -  Bermuda – 15 pts. 
2 - # 97 – Addison Reed – USA – 13 
3 - # 87 – Janet Jack – Antigua/USA Mixed Team – 12 
4 - # 94 – Chloe Fowler – Cayman Islands – 11 
5 - # 89 – Indy Jones – Barbados – 10 
6 - # 92 – Hadley Rahael – Trinidad and Tobago – 9 
7 - # 90 - Kelsey Amos – Bermuda – 8 
8 - # 98 – Marlee McKeehan – Jamaica – 7 
9 - # 95 – Ashley Van Den Bol – Cayman Islands – 6 
10 - # 96 – Cecily Hayes – USA – 5 
11 - # 88 – Zoe Archer – Barbados – 4 
12 - # 86 – Sophie Maxwell – USA/Antigua – 3 
13 - # 91 – Jordann Brown – Trinidad and Tobago – 2 
14 - # 99 – Cailtin Kerr – Jamaica – No Score 
 
Second Round Team Results: 
 
1 – Bermuda – 23 pts. 
2 – USA – 18 pts. 
3 – Cayman Islands – 17 pts. 
4 – Antigua/USA -  15 pts. 
5 – Barbados – 14 pts. 
6 – Trinidad and Tobago – 11 pts. 
7 – Jamaica – 7 pts. 
 
 
 
 
OVERALL FINAL TEAM STANDINGS – AFTER 2 ROUNDS: 
 
CHAMPION – Bermuda – 40 pts. (0 total jumping faults) * won tie breaker 
RESERVE CHAMPION – Cayman Islands – 40 pts. (4 total jumping faults) 
 
3 – Trinidad and Tobago – 35 pts. 
4 – Barbados – 33 pts. 
5 – USA – 26 pts. 
6 – Antigua/USA – 25 pts. 
7 – Jamaica – 11 pts. 
 
	


